
Vijayapura - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Special/06578 - Exp - SWR 
BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru 

16h 15m - 811 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 19:00 0 1 0 57 592 SWR
2 LMT Almatti 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 62 49 526 SWR
3 BGK Bagalkot 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 97 57 537 SWR
4 BDM Badami 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 124 53 586 SWR
5 GDG Gadag Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 191 69 654 SWR
6 KBL Koppal 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 249 51 524 SWR
7 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 276 69 466 SWR

8 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 309 62 473 SWR
9 BYC Ballari Cantt. Halt

(Bellary)
01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 338 42 465 SWR

10 RDG Rayadurg Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 393 65 SWR
11 CTA Chitradurga 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 491 63 722 SWR
12 JRU Chikjajur Junction 04:34 04:36 2m 0 2 525 71 668 SWR
13 RRB Birur Junction 05:34 05:36 2m 0 2 593 43 794 SWR
14 ASK Arsikere Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 638 37 803 SWR
15 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 09:20 09:22 2m 0 2 735 58 819 SWR
16 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
10:20 10:22 2m 0 2 790 23 877 SWR

17 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 11:15 0 2 811 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (02:42)

Oct 18 2024 (02:42)

1

1


